
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

0 

110 

71 

7 

71A 

43A 

35 

26 

3A 

471 

74 

113 

3 

43 

88 

193 

151 

58 

9 

2 

83 

Name 

George F. Balbach 

Lisa Hansen 

Tom Briest 

Leon Desimone 

Gregg Frey 

R. Burt Williams 

Tom Benjamin 

Benjamin Hertzog 

Sharon Adelman 

Jim Kelleher 

H.D. Woodruff 

Maor Primo 

Bill Glavin 

Hector Vazquez 

Robert Mocas 

Jose Iturbe 

Tom Leeming 

John Kish 

John Stephens 

Robert Pink 

Pedro Strobl 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

6 

2 

2 

3 

1 

7 

1 

8 

4 

9 

3 

4 

1 

Class 

8AP 

8BP 

8AP 

8AP 

8AP 

8AP 

8BS 

8CP 

8AP 

8CP 

8BS 

8BS 

12GTU 

8AP 

8DP 

8AP 

8BS 

8AP 

8CP 

8CP 

8GT 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

3 

Best Tm 

2:39.481 

2:40.216 

2:40.424 

2:38.306 

2:43.068 

2:43.869 

2:43.989 

2:42.771 

2:46.681 

2:45.285 

2:47.409 

2:46.627 

2:44.768 

2:48.498 

2:51.460 

2:58.086 

2:57.785 

3:01.710 

2:48.118 

2:47.121 

2:48.542 

Year 

1966 

1969 

1970 

1972 

1970 

1970 

1969 

1963 

1965 

1962 

1974 

1967 

1972 

1970 

1969 

1972 

1973 

1973 

1972 

1972 

1972 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche 914/6 

Porsche 914/6 

Porsche 914/6 

Porsche 911 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Lotus Elan S1 

Ginetta G4R 

Lotus Super Seven 

BMW 2002 

Alfa Romeo GT Jr 

BMW 3.0 CSL 

Datsun 240Z 

Alfa Romeo Spider 

Porsche 911T 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Porsche 911E 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 240Z 

BMW 2002 

Engine 

2400cc 

2200cc 

2397cc 

2400cc 

2400cc 

2341cc 

2001cc 

1558cc 

1596cc 

1500cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2999cc 

2800cc 

2000cc 

2400cc 

1962cc 

2400cc 

2400cc 

2400cc 

2000cc 

Hometown 

Lake Bluff IL 

Chicago IL 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Fallbrook CA 

Macungie PA 

Tulsa OK 

Boulder CO 

Houston TX 

Free Union VA 

Sugar Land TX 

Houston TX 

Dallas TX 

Moultonboro NH 

Laredo TX 

Hudson OH 

San Antonio TX 

Ennis MT 

Burnet TX 

Southlake TX 

Humble TX 

Guadalupe Nuevo Leon MEX 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/5/2017 2:49:56 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

3.708 

Avg. Speed 

75.909 

Best Lap Tm 

2:38.306 

Best Speed 

77.319 

Best Lap by 

7 - Leon Desimone 

SVRA 2017 US Vintage National Championsh 

Group  8 12b 

Group 8 12b Helmet Race 

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:27:53 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/5/2017 02:20 PM 


